MEHTA

0 0.00% 242424 0.53% 242424 0.12%

10 MAMTA
RAKESHKUMAR
MEHTA

0 0.00% 242424 0.53% 242424 0.12%

11 RAKESHKUMAR
CHAMPALAL
MEHTA

0 0.00% 242424 0.53% 242424 0.12%

12 RAHUL RAMESH
DOSHI

0 0.00% 242424 0.53% 242424 0.12%

13 SHLOK
MUKESHKUMAR
MEHTA

1101 0.00% 303030 0.67% 304131 0.16%

14 RAKESH
BABULAL MEHTA

0 0.00% 1515151 3.34% 1515151 0.78%

15 CHANDRIKA
RAKESH MEHTA

0 0.00% 303030 0.67% 303030 0.16%

16 SHREYAN
RAKESH MEHTA

0 0.00% 303030 0.67% 303030 0.16%

17 RIYANSH
MUKESHKUMAR
MEHTA

400 0.00% 303030 0.67% 303430 0.16%

18 MUKESHKUMAR
BABULAL MEHTA

0 0.00% 1515151 3.34% 1515151 0.78%

19 SANGEETA
MUKESHKUMAR
MEHTA

0 0.00% 303030 0.67% 303030 0.16%

20 VATSAL RAKESH
MEHTA

0 0.00% 303030 0.67% 303030 0.16%

21 KANCHAN
NARENDRA

0 0.00% 303030 0.67% 303030 0.16%

Page 35

Sr. No Name Pre-Preferential
Allotment

Preferential
Allotment Of
Equity Shares

Post Issue holding
pursuant to
Preferential
Allotment of Equity
Shares

  Holding % on
Existing
Paid up
Capital

Holding % on
Current
Prefere
ntial
Issue

Holding % on
Post
issue
Paid up
Capital

MEHTA
22 NARENDRA

DHAVALCHAND
MEHTA

0 0.00% 303030 0.67% 303030 0.16%

23 JIGNA VIMAL
SHAH

0 0.00% 606060 1.34% 606060 0.31%

24 NIKITA JIGNESH
SHAH

0 0.00% 606060 1.34% 606060 0.31%

25 RITESH SHAH
HUF

0 0.00% 424242 0.94% 424242 0.22%

26 JITENDRA
SHANTILAL
MEHTA

0 0.00% 1212120 2.67% 1212120 0.62%

27 LALIT
PARASMALJI
MEHTA

0 0.00% 1212120 2.67% 1212120 0.62%

28 SHEELA LALIT
MEHTA

0 0.00% 1212120 2.67% 1212120 0.62%

29 HOSHIYARCHAND
PUKHRAJ
SANGHVI

0 0.00% 1212120 2.67% 1212120 0.62%

30 AKASH SUNIL
SHAH

0 0.00% 1212120 2.67% 1212120 0.62%

31 SOHANLAL
BHANVARLAL
SHAH

9880 0.01% 121212 0.27% 131092 0.07%

32 USHA
ASHOKKUMAR
SHAH

11000 0.01% 121212 0.27% 132212 0.07%

33 RAMESHKUMAR
BASTIMAL JAIN

0 0.00% 606060 1.34% 606060 0.31%

34 VINAY KANTILAL
JAIN

0 0.00% 606060 1.34% 606060 0.31%

35 DAMYANTI
PRAKASH JAIN

0 0.00% 606060 1.34% 606060 0.31%

36 KUKSINGH
RAJPUT

0 0.00% 2424242 5.35% 2424242 1.25%

m) Number of persons to whom allotment on preferential basis have already been
made during the year, in terms of number of securities as well as price:   Nil

Page 36

n) Justification for the allotment proposed to be made for consideration other
than cash together with valuation report of the registered valuer:   Not
Applicable

o) Principal terms of assets charged as securities:   Not Applicable.
p) Other disclosures:

 During this financial year, the Company has not made any preferential allotment.
 Disclosures specified in Schedule VI of SEBI ICDR Regulations, if the issuer or any